Via Afrika
Geography

Grade 12 Study Guide

A.W. Hambly, P.A.D. Beets, G.D. Samaai, K. Najjaar, S.D.
Gear, U.J. Fairhurst, Z.P.L. Shabalala, J.A. Jacobs




e

Geography

Grade 12

ISBN: 978-1-41546-320-8



U 4 PP 17

UNIt 1 Mid- e rtree et eerreate e eteeate e et s ean e e s saneebnneannsanes 24
LU T RPNt 30
Unit3 e eaans 36

U T e POt 64
U T PRt 72
Ut 3 e e e e a e e s aeaaeaans 84




Unit 2

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

>> 12



>>



1:50 000 me

Figure

map.

as

1).

000

000

>>



and

curved-
1:50 000 1:10 000
area.

or or
You 2 0r m2

=10 000 M2 000
1 km?2
© >> 3




Figure

>>



Figure

>>



Truen Earth’s
north pole.




2.3

>>



[ ]
[ ]
1
(that
2
the g
line.
3
a —
value.
b
C Divide
4
5 To det




Table 1

Position

Rainfall

mm)

Wind

Slope

ass

length-

-profile (V-

>>




Site

Function

Rural settlement

Patterns

site

Factors

shape

site

Type

structure

rural-

—few

>>

10




a5 —

pr

>>

11




>>

12



- ™~ mF

13

>>



>>

14



4.1
vertical scale 1 1 50000 25 ¢
horizontal scale 2000 ~ 50000 _ 2000 - tMes
it

[ ]

them.
[ ]
[ )

interv
© >> 15



?
Learn
490 m 2,1¢cm
slope
430m
100
RISE 6o0m 1050m RUN
60 1050
60 60
1 17,5
1
17,5
>> 16




GISis

000.

Term

This is all data

This is

This is

format.

Thisisw

Exam
Exam

they could

>>

17




1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

O O w o= H O O W »=

o O w e

e I v R o B v o B

1:10 000

1:1 000 000
1:10 000
1:50 000

1:10 000 00O

scale
GIS

ose

End-of-
. Also

small-

the

>>

18



1.5
A
B
C
D
1.6
A 28° N
B 38°N
C 72°8
D 72°N
E 38°S
1.7
A 78°E
B
C 5°N,
D
1.8
© >> 19



1.8.1

A 110°
B 290°
C 90°
D 700°
1.8.2
A 270°
B 160°
C 90°
D 70°
1.8.3
A 110°
B 250°
C 90°
D 70°
1.8.4
A 0°
B 180°
C 90°
D 270°
1.8.5
A 110°
B 250°
C 290°
D 270°
1.9
© >> 20



1.9.1

1.9.2

1.9.3

1.10

1.10.1

A

B

C

D

Y

In Figure
A

B

C

D

In Figure
A

B

C

D

In Figure
A WX
B YW
C ZX
D W
E XY

>>

21



1.10.2

1.10.3

1.10.4

1.10.5

O O W = O O W = H O O W »=

g o W e

Can c

>>

22



11 B (2
1.2 B (2
1.3 B (2
1.4 D (2
1.5 A (2
1.6 B @)
1.7 C (2)
1.8.1 B 2)
1.8.2 A (2)

A )
1.8.4 A (2
1.8.5 C (2)
191 D (2
1.9.2 C (2
193 D (2
1101 C (2
1102 D ()
1.103 B (2
1.10.4 A )
1.10.5 A (2




TOPIC1

e Mid-

e IntheS H
Northern H

1.1D

e Front:

belts




TOPIC1

Figure 10 Mid-

the S H

Figure 11 A famil

25



TOPIC1

Figure12 T

12).

clone.

26



Figure 13

TOPIC1

,inthe S

>>

27



Figure 15

Figure 156 A three-

TOPIC1

>>

28



TOPIC1

Table 3 -la
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ]
. . | « Rain falls.

to form, . .
[ ] [
[ ]
. . yare
[ ]
Table 4

around a Southern H
air




TOPIC1

anti- Northern H

Tropic of Cancer
@ Hurrlcan\ \ (9)Hurricanes \ (28 Typhoons
August-Ceto P May—December
6)Tropical

(Lt . Ocrober—NavemberW u{;{ ~B
r,}‘/....Trclplt:al cyclones W
Tropic of Capricorn December-March pit alu:ﬂ?::
SO e 0
AFRICA ﬁ?
2
Mean number of tropical Time of Tropical Sea temperature
January-March p P
® cyclones per year AN o ccurrence cyclones Local name over27 C
Figure 19




TOPIC1

Table 5

Ocean °C .
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
moist
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]

?
6}.
© >> 31




TOPIC1

Table &

e Southern H

Formative stage

e Winds are

-hand

stage

-hand

Mature stage

worst

—940 hPain the

d stage

32




TOPIC1

Table 7

increase

horizon

or two

direction

Figure zo A cross-

>>

33




TOPIC1

Figure 21

1)

Nand§

>>

34



TOPIC1

office.
Table 8 - lones

Tropical ¢ Mid-
Names Extra- -latitude
Origin -

Low
gradient

Size 250— 1000—
© >

35



TOPIC1

Figure 22

©

>>

36



TOPIC1

. 23)

[ ]

[ ]

[ ]

[ ]

Figure 23 A SouthernH

Afr

© > 37



Figure 24

TOPIC1

-east.

>>

38



TOPIC1

4.1.1
-east.
front.
north- ,
-east of the
5L
Figure 25
low
25
nt
© >> 39



Figure 26 A

TOPIC1

>>

40



TOPIC1

Figure 27

27.

27}

>>

41



Figure 28

TOPIC1

28

>>

42



TOPIC1

6 maps
[ ]
e IntheS§S
e L
e O
) :
h high.
[ )
e A
e Mid-
[ )
[ )
[ )
summer.
[ )
Table 9
Summer Winter
° h . h
e Mid- e Mid-
the land .
Ocean .
© >> 43




TOPIC1

the Sun.
E
Sun's
S

north 9}.

Figure zg
south-

© >> 44



TOPIC1

30 and 31}.

>>

45



Figure 31

TOPIC1

>>

46



TOPIC1

is

o that ,
2}
2
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
S
[ ]
t ,
e N in create pollution in
© >> 47



TOPIC1

Table 10

0,5-4 °C
higher

1-3°

summer

less

>>

48




TOPIC1

3).

cause

to

over

>>

49



TOPIC1

Table 11

Features

Day

Night

air.

is

>>

50




TOPIC1

vis

° fuel

Ther

will

kills

51



TOPIC1

n the i
column. to -book
. the
G -
1.1 A 30°8
differen
1.2 B
1.3 C
1.4 D
1.5 E
1.6 -latitude F
east
1.7 G
1.8 B
1.9 |
1.10
1.11 K
1.12 L
1.13 M Cold front
1.14 N
1.15 0
1.16 P
Sun’s rays
1.17 Q
1.18 R
1.19 5 Dew
1.20 T Dust dome
1.21
1.22 Vv Eye
1.23 W




TOPIC1

1.24 X Front
1.25 Y Heat island
1.26 z Immature
1.27 AA
1.28 | 3- AB
1.29 h AC | Isobar
1.30 AD
1.31 AE | Isotherm
Atlantic high
1.32 AF high
1.33 AG
high.
1.34 AH
1.35 Al
front
1.36 Al
1.37 AK
1.38 AL | Ridge
coast
1.39 | Hydro AM
1.40 AN | Thermal low
1.41 AO | Trough
1.42 AP | Typhoon
1.43 AQ
rainfall
1.44 AR
1.45 AS
© >> 53



to

TOPIC1

2.1 Extra-
A
cover
B
C
pr
D
2.2
A H
B
C
D
2.3
A
B the one
C
D
2.4
A H
B Hemisphere
C H
D H
E
© > 54



TOPIC1

2.5
O
®
T EEEEEEE.
= direction of movement
2.5.1
A
B
C
D
E
2.5.2
A
B
C air
D
E
2.5.3
A
B
C
D
E
© > 55



TOPIC1

2.5.4

< M U A /™

2.6

< M U A

2.7

< M O A MK

2.8

-trop

2.9

< M U A 1

56

>>



TOPIC1

2.10

< M U A /™

2.11

< M U A 1

2.12

Cape

there

< M O A MK

2.13

< M U A K

micro-

2.14

< M O A /™

57

>>



TOPIC1

2.15
A
B
C
D
E
2.16
A
B
C
D
E
2.17
A
B
C
D
E
2.18
A
C
D rural
areas
E
area
2.19
A
B
C
© >> 58



TOPIC 1

D

E
2.20

A

B

C

D
2.21 Table1 on two 06:
Table 1

°C
First day day
8oom -5
1400 m -1

2.21.1

A

B

C 300m

D

E
2.21.2

A a north-

B

C

D

has d

E

© >> 59




TOPIC1

The

Mowe | ‘ 24 ‘

e o awa
T \ /]
| |
| L }‘w_ fo g
| Waltjs Bay 3 '"dh°k| ‘ 15
| "0[ | 20C(L _'A‘ o
' ,, s Gaborone®
i e 1 T S
| 219 | ideritz ‘ |2 18, 9
“. ’ B N
| ‘ I 2 Upingtoy_ 20 ‘
[ 5 g 19 4
| 8 |
\ [ | 6 Bloemfontein, i

3.1.1
3.1.2 (2
3.1.3 ]

3.1.4
3.1.5 )
3.1.6




TOPIC1

3.2
3.2.1
(2
3.2.2
3.2.3
182]
© > 61



TOPIC1

1.1 Front v'v/

1.2 Typhoon v'v/

1.3 vV

1.4 Vv
1.5 vV

1.6 Vv

1.7 vv

1.8 vV

1.9 vV

1.10 44

1.11 v

1.12 Immature v'v/

1.13 Trough v'v/

1.14 vV
1.15 v
1.16 44

1.17 v

1.18 vV

1.19 Eye vV

1.20 Ridge v'v'

1.21 v

1.22 v

1.23 44

1.24 Vv
1.25 vV
1.26 v

1.27 vV

1.28 v
1.29 vV

1.30 44

1.31 v

1.32 vV

1.33 30°S vV

1.34 vv

1.35 vv

1.36 vv
1.37 vv

1.38 vv

1.39 vv
1.40 Dew vV




TOPIC1

1.41 Isotherm v'v/
1.42 Isobar vV

1.43 Vv
1.44 Vv
1.45 vV

21 DvVv
2.2 cvv
2.3 Dvv
2.4 EvY
2.5.1 DvY
2.5.2 cvv
2.5.3 AVY
2.5.4 EvY
2.6 EvY
2.7 BvV
2.8 cvv
2.9 BvV
2.10 AVY
2.11 Dvv
2.12 Dvv
2.13 EvY
2.14 cvv
2.15 cvv
2.16 EvY
2.17 Dvv
2.18 AVY
2.19 Dvv
2.20 BvY
2.21.1 EvY
2.21.2 Dvv

50}

311 A- high vV
B- ich vv
high (4)
3.1.2  Extra- -
vv
)




TOPIC1

3.1.3
@
(2) COLD SECTOR WARM SECTOR (2)
5%2=(10)
3.1.4 VYT VY
3.1.5 vV (2
3.1.6 Mid- a4
, vv , vv
20s, V'V vV Any
3.2.1 vv @)
3.2.2 Hot,30°
, vv d -3 °
high, vV
, vv vv
3.2.3 B VY
, V'V staff vV
vv
182]
© >> 64



TOPIC 2

Figure 35

35).

©

>>

65



TOPIC 2

35 2.
Table 12
A
source
-off
interfluve
infiltration
© > 66



TOPIC 2

the
3).
Table 13
Example
Limpopo
other.
Example
Trellis d pattern
View Example
stream
© >> 67




TOPIC 2

Radial d pattern
View Example
e Dome-
, mesa,
butte
pattern
View Example
L]
(Limpopo)
pattern
View Example
. Common in the flatter
area.
pattern
pattern
View Example
[ ]
areas such
Shield
>> 68




TOPIC 2

36).

as st

a strea

>>

69



7T

TOPIC 2

>>

70



TOPIC 2

Figure 38

8).

39).

71



TOPIC 2

40)

Figure 40

>>

72



TOPIC 2

40).
Figure 41 0
along a
41).
42
© >

73



Figure 42

TOPIC 2

3)

in the

>>

74



Figure 43

43

Figure 44

TOPIC 2

45).

s 44 and 45).

>>

75



Figure 45

Figure 46

TOPIC 2

46

>>

76



TOPIC 2

tween
7)
Figure 47
ck
48
Figure 48
© > 77



TOPIC 2

nd
delta

Figure 49

49A

>>

78



TOPIC 2

pow

Figure 5o

50}

79



Figure 51

TOPIC 2

, Steep-

>>

80



TOPIC 2

tion
52}.

In So
Figure 5z

therefore

3).

Figure 53
© > 81



Figure 54

TOPIC 2

Figure 54}.

>>

82



TOPIC 2

Figure 55 ion (B)
that
am
6).
Figure 56
© >> 83



1 Wh

TOPIC 2

e Inter-

>>

84



TOPIC 2

< M U A M

1.1

In Figure

1.2

< M O A M®™

85

>>



TOPIC 2

In Figure

1.3

< M U A /™

In Figure

1.4

< M U A

In Figure

1.5

< M WU A K

In Figure

1.6

< M @ A 1

1.7

< M O A M

86

>>



TOPIC 2

1.8

OX-

< m v A

1.9

< M U A M®™

1.10

< M o A

1.11

< M U A

and

1.12

87

>>



1.13

1.14

1.15

1.16

1.17

= O o W =

= O o W =

TOPIC 2

channel and build relief

make more

in the river

>>

88



1.18

1.19

1.20

™

M= g o W o

TOPIC 2

20x2=(40)

>>

89



TOPIC 2

used

Term
2.1 A
2.2 B
2.3 C
2.4 D | O
2.5 E B
2.6 F
2.7 G
2.8 H
2.9 | Grade |
2.10 ]
2.11 erosion K
2.12 L
2.13 | Interfluve M
2.14 N
2.15 0O | Ariverthat
2.16 P
2.17 | Misfit Q
2.18 R
2.19 5
2.20 | Slip- T

20x

© >> 90




3.1
3.2

3.3
3.4
3.5

TOPIC 2

1x2=(2)

3x2=(6)

>>

91



4.1
4.2
4.3

4.4

4.5

TOPIC 2

, and then

3

that follow.

TOTA

2x2=(4)

(20)

>>

92



TOPIC 2

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9
1.10
1.11
1.12
1.13
1.14
1.15
1.16
1.17
1.18
1.19
1.20

BvY
DvY
cvv
Evv
AVY
Evv
cCvv
AVY
BvY
BvvY
Evv
AVY
Evv
Evv
AVY
DvY
Dvv
AVY
cCvv
Dvv

21 Lvv
2.2 vV
2.3 Qvv
2.4 AVY
2.5 GvY
2.6 BvY
2.7 |vv
2.8 HvV
2.9 cvv
2.10 Dvv
2.11 TvVv
2.12 EvY
2.13 Svv
2.14 RvY
2.15 Kvv
2.16 Mmvv
© > 93



TOPIC 2

2.17 NvY
2.18 Fvv
2.19 pvv
2.20 Qvyv

3.1 vV
3.2 vV
vV
vV
vV
vV

3.3 - v

vV vV
3.4

vV

35 I vV vV vV

4.1 I vv

vV
4.2 vv
4.3 - RAZ

VY G
vv
44
VY VYV
polluti . ¥V (Any other

)

4.5 A- vv B- vV




TOPIC 3

steep-

Figure 57

>>

95



Figure 58

TOPIC 3

8).

>>

96



TOPIC 3

Table 14

Size

Isolated —10

Hamlet: 11—100

:101-2 000

—100 000

001-1 000 000

1000 001—-2 000 000

2 000 001—10 000 00O

5 000 000
Pattern Function
either:
R
it has U
R
A
L
nts are U
R
B
ormany | A
N
© >> 97




Figure 59

TOPIC 3

>>

98



TOPIC 3

at

>>

99



TOPIC 3

Table 15
o contact —
profits.
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
land.
°
fertilising land.
°
°
[ ]
[ ]
viable.
pplied
[ ]
[ ]
- - 60}
°p
* n w
© > 100



TOPIC 3

€s

3.3T- -

Figure 60 s

© > 101



TOPIC 3

are:

°
oo o=

© > 102



TOPIC 3

—urban

Figure 61

Table 16.

© >> 103



TOPIC 3

Table 16
from the to the cities)
Costs
schools
of
living
Relatives
- mall-
© >> 104



TOPIC 3

> 105



TOPIC 3

1.1

relief -

Northern H

>>

106



TOPIC 3

to

> 107



TOPIC 3

-rail

100.

> 108



TOPIC 3

settl

requ

© >> 109



TOPIC 3

63

>> 110



TOPIC 3

, S 64 5

Figure 64

© > 111



(F

66

TOPIC 3

side.

>>

112



TOPIC 3

1.3.1
o Reljef -
[ ] —
north-
[ ] —
1.3.2
[ ] —
° - , Or
[ ]
1.3.3
less
els:
frican city.
© >> 113



TOPIC 3

ty

8)

-urban

>>

114



9)

TOPIC 3

use

>>

115



TOPIC 3

Th

ere

ed this

>>

116



TOPIC 3

in up

CBD.

© >> 117



TOPIC 3

rom

— cars,

slow

A ma

© > 118



TOPIC 3

> 119



TOPIC 3

1.1

< M U A

1.2

1.3

< M O A /™

1.4

120

>>



TOPIC 3

1.5

< M U A /™

1.6

< M U A

1.7

< M O A MK

1.8

In the

1.9

< M U A 1

121

>>



TOPIC 3

1.10

bid-

< M U A 1

1.11

ng

1.12

rural-

B

and

1.13

26}

122

>>



TOPIC 3

2.1 A

2.2 B

2.3 Central place C Al
2.4 D

2.5 E

2.6 Commuter F

2.7 G

2.8 Functions H

2.9 |

2.10 J

2.11 K

2.12 L

2.13 Node M

-city
areas

2.14 N

2.15 0

2.16 Rural- p

2.17 Q

2.18 R

2.19 5

2.20 T

2.21 u

© > 123




TOPIC 3

that
3.1 is
3.2
3.2.1
3.2.2
3.2.3 Des
3.3
3.3.1
3.3.2

-Natal

124



TOPIC 3

4]

> 125



TOPIC 3

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9
1.10
1.11
1.12
1.13
1.14
1.15

21
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.8
2.9
2.10
2.11
2.12
2.13
2.14
2.15
2.16
2.17
2.18
2.19

BvvY
Evv
DvY
BvY
BvY
Dvv
AVY
AVY
BvvY
DvY
DvY
DvY
Evv
AVY
AVY

Evv
Lvv
RvY
MY
AVY
Kvv
cvv
Tvv
Uvv
Fvv
BvY
Dvv
GV
2%
ovv
Hv v
Nv Y
| vV
Pvv

>>

126



TOPIC 3

2.20 Svv
2.21 Qvv

3.1 vV 1tis
vv

3.2.1  Rural- v

3.2.2 -

land. vv vV vV

vV VY VY
323 VY VY
3.3.1 ,
a co- ,
tilis Y VY VY
3.3.2
Y VY VY

° vv

© > 127



TOPIC 3

vv
vv
vv
vv
hence
vv
es. VY
vv
vv
vv
2%
Any

> 128



TOPIC 4

1.5

>>

129



TOPIC 4

70

Figure 70

© >> 130



TOPIC 4

70 and 71}

Figure 71

© >> 131



TOPIC 4

70

Figure 72 -
ens.

© >> 132



TOPIC 4

. This resulted

000

406 000 —

to this.

© >> 133



TOPIC 4

Figure 73 rica

orth-

© >> 134



TOPIC 4

The

rms.

scale

ofh

© >> 135



TOPIC 4

R1-
e Sub- n the
[ ]
[ ]
S
Table 17
Table 17 - 2011
Imports
Citrus fruit - Wheat -
Maize - Rice — R3 700 million
Wine - Palm oil — R3 ooo million
- —R2 700 million
Apples - — R2700 million
000 million 000 million
© >> 136



TOPIC 4

Trade:

: Three-

Soils:

Trade:

annually. This

>>

137



TOPIC 4

> 138



TOPIC 4

74.

Figure 74 -2011

© >> 139



TOPIC 4

Figure 75

the world.

© >> 140



TOPIC 4

mines.

small-

> 141



TOPIC 4

must be

>> 142



TOPIC 4

uni

© >> 143



TOPIC 4

Figure 76

ein

© >> 144



TOPIC 4

Figure 77

© >> 145



deve

Figure 78

TOPIC 4

>>

146



TOPIC 4

the

well-

and

th

© >> 147



TOPIC 4

High-

th-

—~Fish-

> 148



TOPIC 4

79}

Figure 79

© >> 149



TOPIC 4

-SA)

> 150



TOPIC 4

n of

, as 80.

Figure 80

© >> 151



TOPIC 4

81.

Figure 81

© >> 152



TOPIC 4

ng.

> 153



TOPIC 4

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4

1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9
1.10
1.11
1.12

1.13

1.14

1.15

1.16
1.17
1.18

1.19

1.20

Small-

>>

154



TOPIC 4

2.1.1
2.1.2 ctor.
2.1.3
2.2
2.2.1
2.2.2 1.6
2.3
2.4
© >>

155



TOPIC 4

-2011
3%
7°/o
19%
2%
22%
3%
Internet 2%
13%
20%
9%
3.1
3.2
3.3 table
3.3.1
3.3.2
3.3.3 Internet
3.4
3.4.1
3.4.2
cen
© >> 156



TOPIC 4

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6

1.7
1.8

1.9

1.10
1.11
1.12
1.13

1.14

1.15

1.16

1.17

1.18
1.19

1.20

True. vV

True. Vv
True. Vv

True. vV

True vv
True vv
True Vv

False.
vv

vv
True. vV
True. vV
True. vV

vV
vV

v

vV
v

vV
vV

2.1.1

T

.T
road. Vv vV

2x2=(4)
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2.1.2

2.1.3

2.2.1

2.2.2

2.3

2.4

TOPIC 4

L
Ther
U
vv vV vV

E

,//
P
vv o vv
D

vv vV vV
v
vV
v vv

. Many

vv
4x2=(8)

3%x2=(6)
(2

2x2=(4)

2x2=(4)

2x2=(4)

3.1 vV @
32 10% YV (2
3.3.1 v
3.3.2 vV
3.3.3 vV 3x2=(6)
3.4.1 L
IV VY 3x4=(12)

3.4.2 A

-health. 3xv' VvV 3x4=(12)
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TIME 3 HOURS

1.1

1.1.1 - Trough

1.1.2 Aspect

1.1.3

1.1.4 Polar front

1.1.5

1.1.6

1.1.7

1.1.8

1.2 Study
1.2.1
1.2.2 (2)
1.2.3
1.2.4 I (1)
1.2.5 (z)
1.2.6

map.
© >
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0 [
JByst London

g
4 Rorl Elizabet

Yia Marion
5\

1.2.7

1.2.8

(2)

(29)
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1.3.3

above.
1.3.4
1.3.5
1.3.6
(30)
[75]
2.1
o11 two 06:0
-Natal.
two ob:
Height First day
Place X 8oom -5 2C -6 °C
PlaceY 1400 m -1 %C 1°C
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2.1.1

A
B
C 300 Mm
D
E
2.1.2
A
B
C
D
E Band D
2.1.3 Which
A
B
C
D
E
2.1.4
A
B narrower
C
D Band C
E Aand B
2.1.5
A
B
C
D
E
2.1.6
A
B
C levees
D
E rapids
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2.1.7

S vl s R O R R 21

2.1.8

< MmO O M|

. Study

2.2
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2.3

2.2.1

2.2.2

2.2.3

2.2.4

2.2.5

2.2.6

2.3.1

2.3.2

2.3.3

2.3.4

2.3.5

3.1.1

season.

m g o w =

@t

rural-

push-

Japan.

show

rea this

(29)

(30)
[75]

>>
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3.1.2

3.1.3

3.1.4

3.1.5

3.1.6

3.1.7

3.1.8

e I B R w v i ]

[ I e i xR

found?

2 0 W = m g o w = [ B e T w v B [ B e R s

[y e B R w v i

economic

social

e B |

mainly

>>
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2.2 . Study the below
that follow.
3.2.1 is
3.2.2
Durban.
a 1x1=(1)
b D
c
3.2.3
a
b type.
(29)
© > 166



33

follow.
Table 2 — 2011
3%
7%
19%
Electricity 2%
22%
3%
Internet 2%
13%
20%
Transport 9%
3.3.1
3.3.2
3.3.3 table
a 8
b m
C Internet.
3.3:4
3.3.5
(30)
[75]
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Q 4
4.1 correct
4.1.1
production

4.1.2
4.1.3
4.1.4
4.1.5 influence Low order
4.1.6
4.1.7
4.1.8 roads
4.2

4.21

4.2.2 can

build.

4.2.3

4.2.4

4.2.5
4.3

is
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441

4.4.2

4.4.3

botyly

4.4.5

4.4.6

4.4.7

. Refer to

4.4.4 is true.

s of

1x1=(1)

(29)
[75]

>>
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11

1.1.1 HYY
112 DVY
1.1.3 AVY
114 BYY
1.1.5 EvVY
11.6 FVYY
117 CVvV
11.8 1vY
1.2
.21 A high v'v/
high vV
1.2.2 v
1.2.3  Isobar v 1 a4
1.2.4 high v (1)
1.2.5  Winter Vv
1.2.6 Three of: ¢ : :
land; norain vv' vv vV
1.2.7 v (2)
1.2.8
LP.VV'D -3°
high.v'v G
vv A RAZ
(29)
1.3
1.3.1
vv
he land source to rise
vv
1.3.2 v
vv
1.3.3 vV
B Cap Vv
vv
vv
vv
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1.3.4
vv A2
1.3.5 v
1.3.6 vv vV
(30)
[75]
2
2.1
2.1.1 EVY
212 DYV
213 DYV
214 BYY
215 EVYV
216 EVV
217 DYV
218 CVV
2.2
2.2.1 v 1x1=(1)
2.2.2 : : :
friction; : :
VY Vv vV VY
223 VIV Y VY
224 SixvVY
2.2.5 v
vv
2.2.6  Threeof: :
. VY Y
(29)
© >> 171



2.3

vv

2.3.1
2.3.2
2.3.3
power. V'V’
2.3.4 .
2.3.5 vv vv vv
(30)
(75)
11
3.1.1 BvY
312 EVV
313 BYY
314 CVV
3.1.5 BYY
3.1.6 AVY
317 DYV
31.8 EVYV
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3.2

3.2.1 vV 1tis
vv
3.2.2  aRural- v 1x1=(1)
: : : vv vv vV
, : VA A
3.2.3 H H
H : there
N VY VY
: fields
v Vv vV
(29)
3.3
3.3.1 vV (2)
332 10% VY (2)
3.3.3
vv
vv
vv
3.3.4
vv vV
3.4.5
-health. Vv vV
(30)
[75]
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Q 4
4.1
411  FEYV
412 HYVY
413 GVYVY
414 CYVV
415 DYV
41.6 AVY
417 BYY
418 EYV
4.2
FvVY
vV
TvVYvY
FvVY
vV
)
4.3 cities.
you
[
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[
[ ]
[ ]
. ies.
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
Ten
(30)
4.4
4.1 :
Vv vy 2><2=(4)
4.4.2 H H
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»

;nhota

VvV VY VY VY 4x2=(8}
4.4.3 Two H H
H theft; ' v vV 2)(2:(4)
Loyt 4 (1)
4.4.5
Vv vV (4)
4.4.6 :
v vV 2x2=(4}
4.4.7 :
v VY 2x2=(4}
(29)
[75]
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Final E

IONS
1

11
A 28°33' 15" E
B 25°37' 25" E
C 25°37'25" S
D 28°33'15" S
E 25°38'35"E

1.2 Thel )is...
A 28°31' 28" S
B 25°38'55"E
C 25°39' 05" E
D 28°33'15" S
E

1.3
A
B
C
D mining
E Aand D

1.4
A mining
B farming
C
D
E

1.5
A
B
C
D
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1.6
A minerals
B
C
D A and B
E
1.7
A Limpopo
B -Natal
C
D
E se
)
1.8
A true
B false {1)
(15)
2.1
2.1.1
2.1.2
2.1.3
2.1.4
p (2)
2.2
2.3
000 mz,
(20)
11 that
follow.
3.1.1
3.1.2
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3.1.3

2.2
3.2.1
this site. 2x2=(4)
3.2.2 2x2=(4)
3.3
)
2.4 (1)
(25)
G
4.1
4.1.1 C
4.1.2
4.1.3
organisations in order to decisions
4.1.4
)
4.2 s a raster (1)
4.3
4.4
(15)
[75]
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1.1 cvv
1.2 EVY
1.3 nvv
1.4 Dvv
1.5 BvY
1.6 EvY
1.7 EvVY
1.8 BY
7x2+1=(15)
2.1.1 1650-1750m Y'Y
212  o61-93° vV
213 G=V/HVYY
V=1481-1 vV
H=1700m
G=22 =u77vY
1700
214 AV (1)
2.2 34—35km VY
2.3 —soom v
—9oom vV Area - m=+38 ha
—44havv
(20)
3.1.1 vvo_ scale,
vv vV
3.1.2 vv'0
3.1.3 uctive
winds. vV
3.2 - H
; ; il ;
vv vV
3.2.2
vv
vv
3.3 ; ; nearby
; flat land; oY VY )
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4.2
4.3

4.4

411 CVY
412 BYY
413 AVY
4.4 DYV

Vector

—node v
—arcv

—
—

(15)
[75]
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